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Permit Npo Kan-708
Kenna Quade

Company
Addroess

Farm
Liocation

Well Nos
District
Surface & Mineral
Commonced
Complated
Open Flow
Volume

Rock Pressure
Fresh Water
Salt Woter

Conductor
Clay

Sand

Red Rock
Blue Slate
Sand

Blue Slate
Sand

Red Rock
Lime

Red Rock
Lime

Red Rock
Sand

Slate & Shells
Sand

Red Rock
Lime, blue
Sand

Slate

Sand
flate
Sand
8late & Shell

e B8 lt Sand

§late & Linme
Sand
Slate
Lime
S8late

o Maxon Sand

Lime Shell

v @1 h e

. Big Lime
~Injun Sand

Slate
Lime, hard
§late & Shell

~8hale, brown
=i Borea Shells

Slate & Shellsg
Shale, brown
Slate & Shells
Shale, brown
Siate & Shell
Shale, brown
Sinte & Lime

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL & GAS DIVISION
WELL RECORD

Gas Well
CASING & TUBING
Poca Fork 011 & Gas Co. 10 550%
Clendenin, We Vae 8-1/4 1721
Ds Po Jones ACRES 29 7 5100
Poca River 2 5245

2

ELEV, - 750 4.
Poca « Kanawha County

5100 of 7% casing

&, P, Jones, RFD, Elkvicw, W. Vae cementode
Ylay 22, 1940

Auge. 18, 1940
6/10ths Morc. in 7" 0D 22#
4,275, 000

1225 Ibss 12 hrsge

120
1415

10
80
90
110
130
180
200
215
2486
330
390
425
440
468
503
510
542
750
860
320
953
1040
1164
1532
1537
1622
1630
1672
1675
1694
1709
1711
1868
1900
1907
2015
2246
2279
2304
3500
3558
3820
3850
3912
43137

18
190
60
90
110
130
180
200
215
246
330
390
425
440
465
503
510
542
750
860
220
953
1040
11564

1532

1537
1622
1830
1572
1875
1894
1708
1711
1868
1900
1907
2015
2246
2279
2304
3500
3558
3820
3860
3912
4137
4734

Used Shoe

" Shale, borwn 4734 4954

Shale, white 4954 5030

- Shale, black 5030 5087

= Gorniferous 5087 BH211
~-t0riskany . BR211 5248
Lime & Sand .- . - 5246 5250
‘gand . .-/ 5250 5255
Lime, black . “ 5255 5259
Sand, broken. 5259 5275

Gns pay in Oriskany 5229 %o 5238

From 18 to 27 f£1. from top of oriskany.




